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S T e
May 18 Monday Introduction to the IN Bar Exam June 22 Monday IN Employment Law
MBE Contracts & Sales | Agency
June 23 Tuesday .
May 19 Tuesday MBE Contracts & Sales Il IN Partnerships
Mav 20 Wednesd MBE Contracts & Sales Il June 24 Wednesday IN Corporations
y ednesday June 25 Thursday IN Wills & Decedents’ Estates
May 21 Thursday IN Essa}/ Writing Workshop June 26 Friday IN Trusts
IN Family Law June 27-28 Saturday-Sunday
Vay2s | Frday N Administratve Low
May 23-24 Saturday-Sunday June 29 Monday IN Debt Collection
June 30 Tuesday Federal Income Taxation
May 25 Monday Holiday Julv 1 Wednesda Indiana Essay Exam #1
May 26 Tuesday 4 Y IN Taxation (outline only)
May 27 Wednesday MBE Real Property | Federal Corporate Taxation
July 2 Thursday . .
May 28 Thursday MBE Real Property Il Federal Estate & Gift Tax (outline only)
. MBE Real Property Ill July 3 Friday
May 29 Friday July 4 Saturday Holiday
May 30-31 Saturday-Sunday July 5 Sunday

June 1 Monday IN Landlord-tenant (residential) July 6 Monday
June 2 Tuesday MBE Torts | July 7 Tuesday Simulated Indiana Essay Exam
June 3 Wednesday MBE Torts Il July 8 Wednesday
July 9 Thursday
June 4 Thursday Secured Transactions July 10 Friday
June 5 Friday July 11-12 Saturday-Sunday
June 6-7 saturday-Sunday

Ly 13 onday
June 8 Monday MBE Constitutional Law | July 14 Tuesday
June 9 Tuesday MBE Constitutional Law Il July 15 Wednesday
July 16 Thursday
June 10 Wednesday IN Constitutional Law July 17 Friday
June 11 Thursday MBE Evidence | July 18-19 Saturday-Sunday
June 12 Friday MBE Evidence Il Week 10
July 20 Monday
June 13-14 Saturday-Sunday July 21 Tuesday
uly 22 Wednesday
June 15 Monday MBE Civil Procedure | July 23 Thursday
June 16 Tuesday MBE Civil Procedure Il July 24 Friday
July 25-26 Saturday-Sunday
June 17 Wednesday IN Pleading & Practice Week 11
June 18 Thursday MBE Criminal Law July 27 Monday
July 28 Tuesday Bar Exam Day 1 (IN & MBE Short Answer)
. MBE Criminal Procedure
June 19 Friday
June 20-21 Saturday-Sunday

**Please note this bar review course is based on a 7-day study schedule. Review and practice will be scheduled on the weekends. **
© 2020 Themis Bar Review, LLC

Schedules are TENTATIVE and subject to change


mailto:Indiana@themisbar.com

